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Channel Sales Territories
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West

Ava Heaslet

Ava Heaslet, AIF®, CPFA® Regional Director ava.heaslet@vestwell.com 978.500.7239

Adam Carpenter Senior Internal Associate adam.carpenter@vestwell.com 929.605.4358

Dimitri Niforos Senior Internal Associate dimitri.niforos@vestwell.com 847.418.1554

1

SOUTH

Jake Staszak

Jake Staszak Regional Director jake.staszak@vestwell.com 770-758-9720

Larissa Dirks-Bingham Senior Internal Associate larissa.dirks-bingham@vestwell.com 772.248.9272

Steve O’Reilly Internal Associate steve.oreilly@vestwell.com 978.376.8504

2

NORTH

Jordan 

Weiss

Jordan Weiss Regional Director jordan.weiss@vestwell.com 925.989.1114

Ellie Stein Senior Internal Associate ellie.stein@vestwell.com 484.252.1835

Hannah Wise Internal Associate hannah.wise@vestwell.com 724.472.2805
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West
Division

Pacific northwest (AK ,  hi ,  id,  mt,  Northern ca ,  nv,  or,  wa)

Dimitri Niforos

Dimitri Niforos Senior Internal Associate dimitri.niforos@vestwell.com 847.418.1554

1

pacific southwest (Az ,  co,  nm,  southern ca ,  ut,  wy )

Adam 

Carpenter

Adam Carpenter Senior Internal Associate adam.carpenter@vestwell.com 929.605.4358

2

Ava Heaslet, AIF®, CPFA®

ava.heaslet@vestwell.com

978.500.7239

Regional Director
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Jake Staszak
jake.staszak@vestwell.com

770-758-9720

Regional Director
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1

southwest (ar,  ks,  ky,  la ,  mo,  ms,  ok ,  tn,  tx)

Steve O’Reilly

Steve O’Reilly Internal Associate steve.oreilly@vestwell.com 978.376.8504

1

southeast (al ,  fl ,  ga ,  nc,  sc)

Larissa  

Dirks-Bingham

2

Larissa Dirks-Bingham Senior Internal Associate larissa.dirks-bingham@vestwell.com 772.248.9272

South
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Midwest ( IA ,  IL ,  IN ,  MI ,  MN,  ND,  NE ,  OH,  PA ,  SD,  WI ,  WV )

Hannah Wise

1

Hannah Wise Internal Associate hannah.wise@vestwell.com 724.472.2805

northeast (CT,  DC,  DE ,  MA ,  MD,  ME,  NH,  NJ,  NY,  RI ,  VA ,  VT )

Ellie Stein

Ellie Stein Senior Internal Associate ellie.stein@vestwell.com 484.252.1835

2

East
Division

Jordan Weiss
jordan.weiss@vestwell.com

415.264.3927

Regional Director
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